Martin® QC1™
Pre-Cleaner with
Metal Tipped Blade
Operator’s Manual
 M3814
Go to Martin® QC1™ Pre-Cleaner with Metal Tipped Blade web page
Important

Dim. B
in. (mm)
P/N
Item 1
P/N
Item 2*
P/N
Item 3*
Qty
Item 3
P/N
Item 4
Weight
(lbs.) w/o
Tensioner
QC1H-18MX16XXXX 16 (406) 44 (1118) 36897-18 30354-01 30354-02 1 QC1HM-18MX16XX 39
QC1H-24MX16XXXX 16 (406) 50 (1270) 36897-24 30354-02 30354-02 1 QC1HM-24MX16XX 45
QC1H-24MX22XXXX 22 (559) 50 (1270) 36897-24 30354-02 30354-02 1 QC1HM-24MX22XX 48
QC1H-30MX22XXXX 22 (559) 62 (1575) 36897-30 30354-02 30354-03 1 QC1HM-30MX22XX 57
QC1H-30MX28XXXX 28 (711) 62 (1575) 36897-30 30354-02 30354-03 1 QC1HM-30MX28XX 60
QC1H-36MX28XXXX 28 (711) 68 (1727) 36897-36 30354-02 30354-03 1 QC1HM-36MX28XX 65
QC1H-36MX34XXXX 34 (864) 68 (1727) 36897-36 30354-02 30354-03 1 QC1HM-36MX34XX 68
QC1H-42MX34XXXX 34 (864) 74 (1880) 36897-42 30354-02 30354-03 1 QC1HM-42MX34XX 72
QC1H-42MX40XXXX 40 (1016) 74 (1880) 36897-42 30354-02 30354-03 1 QC1HM-42MX40XX 75
QC1H-48MX40XXXX 40 (1016) 80 (2032) 36897-48 30354-02 30354-03 1 QC1HM-48MX40XX 79
QC1H-48MX46XXXX 46 (1168) 80 (2032) 36897-48 30354-02 30354-03 1 QC1HM-48MX46XX 82
QC1H-54MX46XXXX 46 (1168) 86 (2184) 36897-54 30354-02 30354-03 1 QC1HM-54MX46XX 87
QC1H-54MX52XXXX 52 (1321) 86 (2184) 36897-54 30354-02 30354-03 1 QC1HM-54MX52XX 90
QC1H-60MX52XXXX 52 (1321) 98 (2489) 36897-60 30354-03 30354-03 1 QC1HM-60MX52XX 99
QC1H-60MX58XXXX 58 (1473) 98 (2489) 36897-60 30354-03 30354-03 1 QC1HM-60MX58XX 102
QC1H-66MX58XXXX 58 (1473) 104 (2642) 36897-66 30354-03 30354-03 1 QC1HM-66MX58XX 106
QC1H-66MX64XXXX 64 (1626) 104 (2642) 36897-66 30354-03 30354-03 1 QC1HM-66MX64XX 109
QC1H-72MX64XXXX 64 (1626) 110 (2794) 36897-72 30354-03 30354-03 1 QC1HM-72MX64XX 114
QC1H-72MX70XXXX 70 (1778) 110 (2794) 36897-72 30354-03 30354-03 1 QC1HM-72MX70XX 117
QC1H-78MX70XXXX 70 (1778) 117 (2972) 36897-78 30354-06 - - QC1HM-78MX70XX 145
QC1H-78MX76XXXX 76 (1930) 117 (2972) 36897-78 30354-06 - - QC1HM-78MX76XX 148
QC1H-84MX76XXXX 76 (1930) 123 (3124) 36897-84 30354-04 - - QC1HM-84MX76XX 155
QC1H-84MX82XXXX 82 (2083) 123 (3124) 36897-84 30354-04 - - QC1HM-84MX82XX 158
QC1H-90MX82XXXX 82 (2083) 129 (3277) 36897-90 30354-15 - - QC1HM-90MX82XX 166
QC1H-96MX88XXXX 88 (2235) 135 (3429) 36897-96 30354-05 - - QC1HM-96MX88XX 176
QC1H-96MX94XXXX 94 (2388) 135 (3429) 36897-96 30354-05 - - QC1HM-96MX94XX 179
Belt Width
P/N Item 16
(Painted)
P/N Item 16

N
um
be
rs
Table IV. Part Numbers and Dimensions for Martin® QC1™ Cleaner PD
with Metal Tipped Blade Assembly
Part No.
Dim. A
in. (mm)
Dim. B
in. (mm)
P/N Item 1 P/N Item 2
Weight
(lbs.) w/o
Tensioner
PQC1H-18MX16XXXX 16 (406) 48 (1219) 38551-18 QC1HC-18MX16XX 42
PQC1H-24MX16XXXX 16 (406) 54 (1372) 38551-24 QC1HC-24MX16XX 48
PQC1H-24MX22XXXX 22 (559) 54 (1372) 38551-24 QC1HC-24MX22XX 51
PQC1H-30MX22XXXX 22 (559) 60 (1524) 38551-30 QC1HC-30MX22XX 56
PQC1H-30MX28XXXX 28 (711) 60 (1524) 38551-30 QC1HC-30MX28XX 59
PQC1H-36MX28XXXX 28 (711) 66 (1676) 38551-36 QC1HC-36MX28XX 64
PQC1H-36MX34XXXX 34 (864) 66 (1676) 38551-36 QC1HC-36MX34XX 67
PQC1H-42MX34XXXX 34 (864) 72 (1829) 38551-42 QC1HC-42MX34XX 73
PQC1H-42MX40XXXX 40 (1016) 72 (1829) 38551-42 QC1HC-42MX40XX 76
PQC1H-48MX40XXXX 40 (1016) 78 (1981) 38551-48 QC1HC-48MX40XX 81
PQC1H-48MX46XXXX 46 (1168) 78 (1981) 38551-48 QC1HC-48MX46XX 84
PQC1H-54MX46XXXX 46 (1168) 84 (2134) 38551-54 QC1HC-54MX46XX 89
PQC1H-54MX52XXXX 52 (1321) 84 (2134) 38551-54 QC1HC-54MX52XX 92
PQC1H-60MX52XXXX 52 (1321) 90 (2286) 38551-60 QC1HC-60MX52XX 97
PQC1H-60MX58XXXX 58 (1473) 90 (2286) 38551-60 QC1HC-60MX58XX 101
PQC1H-66MX58XXXX 58 (1473) 96 (2438) 38551-66 QC1HC-66MX58XX 106
PQC1H-66MX64XXXX 64 (1626) 96 (2438) 38551-66 QC1HC-66MX64XX 109
PQC1H-72MX64XXXX 64 (1626) 102 (2591) 38551-72 QC1HC-72MX64XX 114
PQC1H-72MX70XXXX 70 (1778) 102 (2591) 38551-72 QC1HC-72MX70XX 117
PQC1H-78MX70XXXX 70 (1778) 108 (2743) 38551-78 QC1HC-78MX70XX 122
PQC1H-78MX76XXXX 76 (1930) 108 (2743) 38551-78 QC1HC-78MX76XX 125
PQC1H-84MX76XXXX 76 (1930) 114 (2896) 38551-84 QC1HC-84MX76XX 131
PQC1H-84MX82XXXX 82 (2083) 114 (2896) 38551-84 QC1HC-84MX82XX 134
Belt Width P/N Item 12 P/N Item 13
18–48 in. 38554 38555-1
54–96 in. 38554-2 38555-2
P